Sr Questions Answers Choice

Event

. Experiment
Sample point
. Outcomes

1 Each elemet of the sample space is called

0.007526
0.07526
0.7526
7.526

2 In log x = -2.1234 the value of xis

. Colsed right
. Closed left

. Open right

. Open left

3 Question Image
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A. It was invented by indians and
spread by Arab merchants

B. It was invented by Arbs and spred
by indians

C. It was invented by Europeans and
improved by Arbas

D. It was invented by Greeks and
adopted by Arabs

4 What is the reason he numeral system used tody is called indo-arbic numeals?

. Univesal set

. Subsets

. Abstract sets
. Concrete sets

5 Venn diagramis useful only in case of.

Netative
Positie

Zero

None of these

6 In scientific notion if the numebr is greater than 1, the exponent is

Isoseles
Scalene
Equilateral
Right

7 A triangle having all sides different is called

small cone
Sphere

Perforated sphere
Large cone

8 Which shape corresponds to 600 in the Sumerian numerical system?

9 Solution of 5x-10 =10 is

Irrational number
Rational Number
Real Number
Both a and b

10 Rational nuebr + irratinal numebr =

-1.5
-2.5
-3
-2

11 X= e is not a solution of inequality x <-3/2

log3 4=81
log4 3=81
log 3 81=4
log 4 81=3

12 Question Image

Negative
If the decimal point is moved to the right when converting to scientfic notation, the exponent Positive
13 is. Zero

Constant

Adjacent
Non adjacent
C. Parallel

D. Equalheight
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14 A histogram is a graph of ....... rectangles.



15

16

17

18

19

20

The word probability is derived from

The bisectors of the angles of a triangle meet at a point called.

An event which will probably occur. It has greater chance to occur is called.

While rolling a pair of dice, what will be the probability of double 27?7

All point with x<0,y<0 lie in quadrants

Qand Q' are................. sets
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. English word
. French word

. Greek word

. Ortho centre
. Circumcentre
. Centroid

. Equally likely event
. Likely event

. Certain event

1/6
1/3
5/6
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Over lapping
Intrsecting
Supper



