

Mathematics 9th Class English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Each elemet of the sample space is called	A. Event B. Experiment C. Sample point D. Outcomes
2	In log $x = -2.1234$ the value of x is	A. 0.007526 B. 0.07526 C. 0.7526 D. 7.526
3	Question Image	A. Colsed right B. Closed left C. Open right D. Open left
4	What is the reason he numeral system used tody is called indo-arbic numeals?	A. It was invented by indians and spread by Arab merchants B. It was invented by Arbs and spred by indians C. It was invented by Europeans and improved by Arbas D. It was invented by Greeks and adopted by Arabs
5	Venn diagramis useful only in case of.	A. Univesal set B. Subsets C. Abstract sets D. Concrete sets
6	In scientific notion if the numebr is greater than 1, the exponent is	A. Netative B. Positie C. Zero D. None of these
7	A triangle having all sides different is called	A. Isoseles B. Scalene C. Equilateral D. Right
8	Which shape corresponds to 600 in the Sumerian numerical system?	A. small cone B. Sphere C. Perforated sphere D. Large cone
9	Solution of 5x -10 =10 is	A. 0 B. 50 C. 4 D4
10	Rational nuebr + irratinal numebr =	A. Irrational number B. Rational Number C. Real Number D. Both a and b
11	x =is not a solution of inequality x <-3/2	A1.5 B2.5 C3 D2
12	Question Image	A. log3 4=81 B. log4 3=81 C. log 3 81=4 D. log 4 81=3
13	If the decimal point is moved to the right when converting to scientfic notation, the exponent is.	A. Negative B. Positive C. Zero D. Constant
14	A histogram is a graph ofrectangles.	A. Adjacent B. Non adjacent C. Parallel D. Equalheight

15	The word probability is derived from	A. English word B. Latin word C. French word D. Greek word
16	The bisectors of the angles of a triangle meet at a point called.	A. In centre B. Ortho centre C. Circumcentre D. Centroid
17	An event which will probably occur. It has greater chance to occur is called.	A. Equally likely event B. Likely event C. Unlikely event D. Certain event
18	While rolling a pair of dice, what will be the probability of double 2?	A. 1/6 B. 1/3 C. 5/6 D. 1/36
19	All point with x<0,y<0 lie in quadrants	A. I B. C. D. V
20	Qand Q' aresets	A. disjoint B. Over lapping C. Intrsecting D. Supper